 1 of 2
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Full Cutoff Wall Pack Series
Specifications – 120W
CRI >80 Ratings and
Certifications
DLC Premium v5.1, UL Listed, IP65
Light Source LED Dimmable 0-10v
Voltage 120-277v Beam Angle Down Throw
Color Temperature
Selectable
3000K / 4000K / 5000K Mounting Options Wall
Wattage 120W Operating
Temperature
-40°C to 50°C (-40°F to 122°F)
LPW 129-143 Lumens 15,610-16,450
Housing Die-cast Aluminum Finish Bronze
Product Weight 7.05 lbs. Product
Dimensions
12.8" L x 6.38" W x 9.53" H
Shipping Weight 9.04 lbs lbs. Shipping
Dimensions
14.06" L x 8.74" W x 12.01" H
Lifespan 50,000 Warranty 5 Year
Our Full Cutoff LED Wall Pack Light offers the perfect solution when you need to brightly illuminate the
perimeter of a building while controlling the sideways spread of light. Thanks to its down throw beam
angle and type IV distribution pattern, this premium LED wall pack fixture casts a uniform, focused ray in a
circular pattern downward and outward along a wall and to the ground directly beneath. Areas away from
the building, meanwhile, remain dark. This creates a visually appealing illumination while enhancing
safety and security where it’s needed.
 2 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Full Cutoff Wall Pack Example:  WLFC-40W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ-G1
Series Wattage Select CCT Dimming Photocell Finish Generation
WLFC
40W
80W
120W
3CTS
3000K/4000K/5000K
10D
0-10V PC BZ G1
DLC Information
Item DLC Version DLC ID Wattage Lumens
WLFC-40W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-CVW3AG 41.3W 5,556
WLFC-80W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-20EC8B 80.1W 10,801
WLFC-120W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-KTZ1OG 120.5W 15,611
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
WLFC-40W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ-G1 9.81” 6” 8.03” 4.85 lbs.
WLFC-80W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ-G1 12.8” 6.38” 9.53” 7.05 lbs.
WLFC-120W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ-G1 12.8” 6.38” 9.53” 7.05 lbs.
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
WLFC 40W
WLFC 80W & 120W